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FIRE SUMMARY TOTALS 

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

Page 1

Tax Year = 2022

BILLING TOTALS FOR FIRE TAX DIST

2017 -- .096000/100    Tax Year = 2017

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

BUS  0  1$0.00 $43.20$0 $45,001

IND  0  1$0.00 $1.92$0 $2,000

$47,001$0 $45.12$0.00  2 0TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $43.20 $25.92  1

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $1.92 $1.15  1

TOTAL  0 $0 $0.00 $45.12 $27.07  2

2018 -- .096000/100    Tax Year = 2018

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

IND  0  2$0.00 $3.84$0 $4,000

BUS  0  2$0.00 $54.40$0 $56,671

$60,671$0 $58.24$0.00  4 0TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $3.84 $1.92  2

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $54.40 $22.88  2

TOTAL  0 $0 $0.00 $58.24 $24.80  4



FIRE SUMMARY TOTALS 

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

Page 2

Tax Year = 2022

BILLING TOTALS FOR FIRE TAX DIST

2019 -- .096000/100    Tax Year = 2019

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

IND  0  3$0.00 $24.00$0 $25,000

BUS  0  2$0.00 $50.27$0 $52,367

$77,367$0 $74.27$0.00  5 0TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $24.00 $3.56  3

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $50.27 $15.79  2

TOTAL  0 $0 $0.00 $74.27 $19.35  5

2020 -- .091000/100    Tax Year = 2020

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

IND  0  3$0.00 $20.02$0 $22,000

BUS  0  3$0.00 $72.12$0 $79,253

WLD  0  1$0.00 $36.11$0 $39,682

REB  3  0$86.71 $0.00$95,282 $0

$140,935$95,282 $128.25$86.71  7 3TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $20.02 $2.74  3

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $72.12 $13.45  3

WLD  0 $0 $0.00 $36.11 $0.00  1

REB  0 $0 $0.00 $28.90 $0.00  3

TOTAL  0 $0 $0.00 $157.15 $16.19  10



FIRE SUMMARY TOTALS 

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

Page 3

Tax Year = 2022

BILLING TOTALS FOR FIRE TAX DIST

2021 -- .102700/100    Tax Year = 2021

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

WLD  0  1$0.00 $36.68$0 $35,713

BUS  0  6$0.00 $252.62$0 $245,982

REI  14  0$3,537.42 $0.00$3,444,417 $0

REB  10  0$1,242.77 $0.00$1,210,095 $0

IND  0  826$0.00 $6,815.99$0 $6,636,792

$6,918,487$4,654,512 $7,105.29$4,780.19  833 24TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

WLD  0 $0 $0.00 $36.68 $0.00  1

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $252.62 $23.95  6

REI  0 $0 $0.00 $2,113.95 $0.00  14

REB  0 $0 $0.00 $295.36 $0.00  10

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $9,093.39 $7.76  826

TOTAL  0 $0 $0.00 $11,792.00 $31.71  857



FIRE SUMMARY TOTALS 

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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Tax Year = 2022

BILLING TOTALS FOR FIRE TAX DIST

2022 -- .102700/100    Tax Year = 2022

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

REL  343  0$54,236.40 $0.00$52,810,512 $0

BUS  0  3203$0.00 $1,350,351.17$0 $1,314,850,219

REI  80852  1$26,069,301.68 $12.65$25,383,935,424 $12,320

IND  0  20437$0.00 $101,570.42$0 $98,900,118

REB  8761  0$3,687,373.79 $0.00$3,590,432,119 $0

WLD  0  7218$0.00 $65,736.51$0 $64,008,291

PUB  0  0$0.00 $0.00$0 $0

$1,477,770,948$29,027,178,055 $1,517,670.75$29,810,911.87  30859 89956TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

ACCOUNT 

TYPE   

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

REL  0 $0 $0.00 $54,236.42 $1.50  343

BUS  0 $0 $0.00 $1,350,351.11 $12,076.73  3203

REI  0 $0 $0.00 $26,068,994.35 $2.79  80853

IND  0 $0 $0.00 $101,787.76 $5,037.98  20461

REB  0 $0 $0.00 $3,687,375.35 $0.00  8761

WLD  0 $0 $0.00 $65,736.23 $2,540.96  7218

PUB  67 $749,303,212 $769,534.40 $769,534.43 $14.61  67

TOTAL  67 $749,303,212 $769,534.40 $32,098,015.65 $19,674.57  120906



FIRE SUMMARY TOTALS 

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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Tax Year = 2022

SUMMARY BILLING TOTALS FOR FIRE TAX DIST

PERSONAL TAXPERSONAL 

VALUE

PERSONAL 

BILLS

REAL 

TAX

REAL 

VALUE

REAL  

BILLS

2017 -- .096000/100/2017
 0 $0 $0.00  2 $47,001 $45.12

2018 -- .096000/100/2018
 0 $0 $0.00  4 $60,671 $58.24

2019 -- .096000/100/2019
 0 $0 $0.00  5 $77,367 $74.27

2020 -- .091000/100/2020
 3 $95,282 $86.71  7 $140,935 $128.25

2021 -- .102700/100/2021
 24 $4,654,512 $4,780.19  833 $6,918,487 $7,105.29

2022 -- .102700/100/2022
 89956 $29,027,178,055 $29,810,911.87  30,859 $1,477,770,948 $1,517,670.75

$1,485,015,409$29,031,927,849 $1,525,081.92$29,815,778.77  31710 89983TOTAL

PUB SERVICE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

BILLS

TOTAL 

BILLS

FIRE LATE 

LIST

FIRE 

TAX

PUB SERVICE 

VALUE

2017 -- .096000/100/2017
 0 $0 $0.00 $45.12 $27.07  2

2018 -- .096000/100/2018
 0 $0 $0.00 $58.24 $24.80  4

2019 -- .096000/100/2019
 0 $0 $0.00 $74.27 $19.35  5

2020 -- .091000/100/2020
 0 $0 $0.00 $157.15 $16.19  10

2021 -- .102700/100/2021
 0 $0 $0.00 $11,792.00 $31.71  857

2022 -- .102700/100/2022
 67 $749,303,212 $769,534.40 $32,098,015.65 $19,674.57  120906

TOTAL  67 $749,303,212 $769,534.40 $32,110,142.43 $19,793.69  121784


